Code Nr
20100
20200
20301
20302
20701
20400
20500
20601
20602
20603
20702
20800
20900
21001
21001
21100
21200
21300

21401
21402
21500
21600
21700
21800

21901, 22001, 22101,
22201, 22301, 22401

21902, 22002, 22102,
22202, 22302, 22402

21903, 22003, 22103,
22203, 22303, 22403

21904, 22004, 22104,
22204, 22304, 22404

21905, 22005, 22105,
22205, 22305, 22405

21906, 22006, 22106,
22206, 22306, 22406

21907, 22007, 22107,
22207, 22307, 22407

21908, 22008, 22108,
22208, 22308, 22408

21909, 22009, 22109,
22209, 22309, 22409

21910, 22010, 22110,
22210, 22310, 22410

‘ CrP ‘ ALT POD

6
4

—
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10
10
10
10

Gestaltungslehre 1

Farbgestaltung Grundlagen

Zeichnen
Markertechniken 1
Markertechniken 2

Kunst-, Kultur-, Designgeschichte

Modellbau 1

CAD 1

CAD2

Technisches Zeichnen
Modellbau 2
Gestaltungslehre 2
3D-Gestaltung
Designorientierung
Theorie 2 - Design heute
CAD 3

Designprojekt 1
Theorie 3 - Methodik

Fertigungsverfahren 1
Fertigungsverfahren 2
Designprojekt 2
Designprojekt 3
Designprojekt 4
Designprojekt 5

Porzellangestaltung

Keramikgestaltung

Glasgestaltung

Farbgestaltung

Experimentelle Objektgestaltung

Experimentelle Raumgestaltung

Social Design

Designperspektiven

Theorie als Praxis

CAD Praxis

| | NEU POD

Gestaltungslehre 1

Zeichnen

Markertechniken

Designtheorie
Modellbau 1

CAD 1

CAD2

Technisches Zeichnen
Modellbau 2
Gestaltungslehre 2
3D-Gestaltung
Designorientierung
Designwissenschaft
CAD 3
Designprojekt 1

Theorien zum Design

Fertigungsverfahren
Fertigungsverfahren
Designprojekt 2
Designprojekt 3
Designprojekt 4
Designprojekt 5

Porzellangestaltung

Keramikgestaltung

Keramikgestaltung

Farbgestaltung

Experimentelle
Objektgestaltung

Experimentelle Raumgestaltung

Social Design

Theorien zum Design

Theorien zum Design

CAD Praxis

5.1.

4.1.
3.1.
1.1.
6.1.
1.2
3.2.
5.2.
12,13,17, 18, 23, 24
8
4.2.
6.2.
10

14.2,19.2, 25.2,
14,3, 19.3, 25.3

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24
12,13,17, 18, 23, 24
11
15
16
21
12,13,17, 18,23, 24

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17, 18,23, 24

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17, 18,23, 24

14.2,19.2,25.2,

14,3, 19.3, 25.3

14.2,19.2, 25.2,
14,3, 19.3, 25.3

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24
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Code Nr

21911, 22011, 22111,
22211, 22311, 22411

21912, 22012, 22112,
22212, 22312, 22412

21913, 22013, 22113,
22213, 22313, 22413

22501

22502

22700

22600

CrP | ALT POD

NEU POD

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17, 18, 23, 24

12,13,17,18, 23, 24

KD-Praxis

KD-Ausland






